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Pre-Solicitation Workshop for  
Reliable Electric Mobility Infrastructure (REMI) 

 
Workshop Attendee List 

February 26, 2020 
 

Participant Name E-mail 

Ali ali@eviashare.com 

Brian Gillespie brian.gillespie@envisionsolar.com 

Catharine Brookes catharine.brookes@evgo.com 

Eleni Petrow eleni.petrow@gladstein.org 

Erik Blackburn erik.blackburn@energycenter.org 

Fabiola Lao fabiola.lao@energycenter.org 

Fletcher Fields fletcher.fields@sce.com 

Floyd Keneipp floyd.keneipp@tierrarc.com 

Jeff Hoyos jeff.hoyos@sandag.org 

Jennifer Allen jennifer.allen@energy.ca.gov 

Kathryn Canepa kathryn.canepa@arb.ca.gov 

Mark Wenzel mark.wenzel@energy.ca.gov 

Micah Wofford micah.wofford@energy.ca.gov 

Pilar Manriquez pilar.manriquez@energy.ca.gov 

Rob Jacob rjacob@elk-valley.com 

Ryan Schuchard rschuchard@calstart.org 

Sharon Purewal sharon.purewal@energy.ca.gov 

Shaun Ransom shaun.ransom@energy.ca.gov 

Tiffany Hoang tiffany.hoang@energy.ca.gov 

Wendell Krell wendell.krell@energy.ca.gov 

Zac Franklin zfranklin@gridalternatives.org 
 


